Sailwave results for Four Seasons 2012 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club
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Four Seasons 2012
Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Overall

i

20/10/2012

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Default scoring

system
Rank| PY | Class | SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | Winter | Spring | Summer | Autumn | Total | Nett | Notes
1st | 1115|Laser 195766 | Martin 2.0 2.0 (22.0 2.0 28.0 6.0
Jeremy DNC)
2nd | 1062 | K1 5 John 3.0 4.0 (22.0 3.0 32.0 1 10.0
Shimell DNC)
3rd 1114 | Wayfarer | 10681 | Richard Gordon 4.0 6.0 4.0 (7.0) 21.0 |14.0
Thomas Taylor
4th | 1114 | Wayfarer | 10438 | Pete Brian 6.0 7.0 3.0 (22.0 38.0 |16.0
Cheek Brooks DNF)
5th | 1114 | Wayfarer | 9081 John Bone | Chris Face |8.0 (22.0 |5.0 22.0 57.0 |35.0
DSQ) DNC
DNQ | 1176 | Solo 4483 | Nick Fisher 1.0 1.0 (22.0 22.0 46.0 24.0
DNC) DNC
DNQ | 1009 | Flying 3429 | Danny 5.0 5.0 (22.0 22.0 54.0 |32.0
Fifteen Pilgrim DNC) DNC
DNQ | 1111 |Comet | 378 M Dykes 9.0 8.0 (22.0 22.0 61.0 1 39.0
Trio DNC) DNC
DNQ | 1115 Laser 46280 |Jon Lewis (22.0 |22.0 1.0 22.0 67.0 145.0
DNC) |DNC DNF
DNQ | 1176 | Solo 4069 | E Edwards (22.0 |22.0 22.0 1.0 67.0 145.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
DNQ | 1176 | Solo 4060 | Chris Davis (22.0 |22.0 2.0 22.0 68.0 | 46.0
DNC) |DNC DNC
DNQ | 1115 Laser 125575 | J Hibbs (22.0 |3.0 22.0 22.0 69.0 47.0
DNC) DNC DNC
DNQ | 1062 | K1 18 David Pye (22.0 |22.0 22.0 4.0 70.0 |48.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
DNQ | 1176 | Solo 5353 |S (22.0 |22.0 22.0 5.0 71.0 |49.0
Chapman DNC) |DNC |DNC
DNQ | 1111 | Comet | 259 Richard S Mehew |[(22.0 |[22.0 6.0 22.0 72.0 |50.0
Harding DNC) |DNC DNC
DNQ | 1140 | Laser 137121 | A Martin- (22.0 |22.0 22.0 6.0 72.0 |50.0
Radial Johns DNC) |DNC |DNC
DNQ | 1115 Laser 178314 | R Jefferis 7.0 (22.0 |22.0 22.0 73.0 |51.0
DNF) |DNC DNC
DNQ | 1018 | Tasar 1258 R Perry (22.0 |22.0 22.0 8.0 74.0 |52.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
DNQ | 1114 | Wayfarer | 10091 | Richards (22.0 [22.0 22.0 9.0 75.0 |53.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
DNQ | 1114 | Wayfarer | 5425 | D Buckley (22.0 |22.0 22.0 10.0 76.0 |54.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
DNQ | 1140 | Laser 174663 | C Jeffreis 10.0 |[(22.0 |22.0 22.0 76.0 |54.0
Radial DNC) |DNC DNC
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Rank | PY
1 1176
2 1115
3 1062
4 1114
5 1009
6 1114
7 1115
8 1114
9 1111
10 1140
Rank | PY
1 1176
2 1115
3 1115
4 1062
5 1009
6 1114
7 1114
8 1111
9 1114
9 1115
Rank | PY
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Laser Radial
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Laser

Laser
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Rank | PY

1

| o A~ WD

1115
1176
1114
1114
1114
1111

Class

1 1176 | Solo

20/10/2012

SailNo
4483
195766
5
10681
3429
10438
178314
9081
378
174663

SailNo
4483
195766
125575
5

3429
10681
10438
378
9081

178314

Class
Laser
Solo
Wayfarer
Wayfarer
Wayfarer

Comet

SailNo
4069

Winter

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

20/10/2012

Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes

28:53
28:31
28:43
30:22
28:39
31:47
32:04
32:21
34:26
26:10

Elapsed | Laps

3659
3508
3722
3605
3456
3968
4027
4332
DSQ
DNF

HelmName CrewName
Nick Fisher
Martin Jeremy
John Shimell
Richard Thomas | Gordon Taylor
Danny Pilgrim
Pete Cheek Brian Brooks
R Jefferis
John Bone Chris Face
M Dykes
C Jeffreis

Spring

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName CrewName
Nick Fisher
Martin Jeremy
J Hibbs
John Shimell
Danny Pilgrim
Richard Thomas | Gordon Taylor
Pete Cheek Brian Brooks
M Dykes
John Bone Chris Face
R Jefferis

Summer

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo HelmName

46280 | Jon Lewis

4060 | Chris

10438 | Pete Cheek
10681 | Richard Thomas | Gordon Taylor
9081 | John Bone

Davis

CrewName

Brian Brooks

Chris Face

259 Richard Harding | S Mehew

Autumn

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName
E Edwards

CrewName

2

DI DD NN DN

—_

0:24:34
0:25:35
0:27:02
0:27:16
0:28:24
0:28:32
0:28:46
0:29:02
0:31:00
0:45:54

Corrected
0:51:51
0:52:26
0:55:38
0:56:35
0:57:05
0:59:22
1:00:15
1:04:59

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

Points | Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

22.0
22.0

Place | Points | Notes

1

2
3
4
5
6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes

2255

0:31:58

1.0
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Sailwave results for Four Seasons 2012 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club 20/10/2012
2 1115 | Laser 195766 | Martin Jeremy 2245 0:33:33 2.0
3 1062 | K1 5 John Shimell 2235 0:35:05 3.0
4 1062 | K1 18 David Pye 2243 0:35:12 4.0
5 1176 | Solo 5353 S Chapman 2612 0:37:01 5.0
6 1140 | Laser Radial | 137121 | A Martin-Johns 2558 0:37:24 6.0
7 1114 | Wayfarer 10681 | Richard Thomas | Gordon Taylor | 2535 0:37:56 7.0
8 1018 | Tasar 1258 R Perry 2329 0:38:08 8.0
9 1114 | Wayfarer 10091 | Richards 2970 0:44:26 9.0
10 1114 | Wayfarer 5425 D Buckley 3202 0:47:54 10.0
11 1114 | Wayfarer 10438 | Pete Cheek Brian Brooks | DNF 22.0
11 1115 | Laser 46280 |Jon Lewis DNF 22.0
Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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